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• Promote Comfees® products on Victory 
   Junction website, social media, and print
• Sponsor kids with incontinence to 
 attend camps and activities 
• Provide free products for kids in need

• Promote Comfees® products on NDSC website, 
 social media, and print
• Sponsor NDSC Annual Convention (4,000 attendees),      
 providing products for kids’ camp
• Partner on marketing campaigns and 
   new product research 

together: together:

• Victory Junction and NDSC members are YOUR customers — over 90% of members are caregivers  
 and many receive products through Medicaid reimbursement
• Our larger diaper sizes and youth pants cater to children who need a longer training period or have  
 other long term needs for Comfees products

Domtar Personal Care is dedicated to ensuring YOUR success! Our Comfees® Premium Diapers, 
Training Pants and Dri-Nite™ Juniors Premium Youth Pants provide exceptional performance meeting 

parent and caregiver needs, boosting your baby product sales and eligible for Medicaid reimbursement. 

Comfees Brand Recognition
Comfees partners with organizations that support children with special needs nationwide. 
Our partners help direct their members to mycomfees.com and retailers that offer Comfees.

How:

How:

What this means to you:

What this means to you:

Exclusive State-by-State Dealer and Pharmacy List on mycomfees.com

How:
What this means to you: Customers can easily find DME dealer and pharmacy locations via mycomfees.com

mycomfees.com features an exclusive list of dealers and pharmacies by state offering Comfees® for reimbursement

Referral Business

• Higher brand awareness with parents = increased store traffic for Comfees —  a national
   brand alternative not found in big box stores.
• Higher brand awareness with pediatricians = increased Comfees recommendations 

Comfees coloring books, tri-folds and animal keychains are great for in-store marketing promos and 
leave-behinds in pediatric offices to help drive Comfees referrals. We also provide web banners for baby 
diapers and youth products to aid your online efforts.
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         Packaging

4 bags of 42 (168 ct.)

4 bags of 50 (200 ct.)

4 bags of 42 (168 ct.)

4 bags of 36 (144 ct.)

4 bags of 31 (124 ct.)

4 bags of 27 (108 ct.)

4 bags of 23 (92 ct.)

4 bags of 20 (80 ct.)

Weight

Up to 10 lbs

8-14 lbs

12-18 lbs

16-28 lbs

22-37 lbs

Over 27 lbs

Over 35 lbs

Over 41 lbs

HCPCS

T4529

T4529

T4529

T4529

T4530

T4530

T4530

T4530

Order#

CMF-N

CMF-1

CMF-2

CMF-3

CMF-4

CMF-5

CMF-6

CMF-7

Size

NB*

1*

2*

3*

4

5

6

7

*NB to Size 3 Contain Wetness Indicator

         Packaging

4 bags of 17 (68 ct.)

4 bags of 13 (52 ct.)

Weight

38-65 lbs.

70-125+ lbs.

HCPCS

T4534

T4534

Order#

CMF-YSM

CMF-YLXL

Size

S/M

L/XL

         Packaging

6 bags of 26 (156 ct.)

6 bags of 23 (138 ct.)

6 bags of 19 (114 ct.)

6 bags of 26 (156 ct.)

6 bags of 23 (138 ct.)

6 bags of 19 (114 ct.)

Weight

Up to 34 lbs.

32-40 lbs.

38+ lbs.

Up to 34 lbs.

32-40 lbs.

38+ lbs.

HCPCS

T4531

T4532

T4532

T4531

T4532

T4532

Order#

BOYS

CMF-B2

CMF-B3

CMF-B4

GIRLS

CMF-G2

CMF-G3

CMF-G4

Size

2T-3T

3T-4T

4T-5T

2T-3T

3T-4T

4T-5T


