

Domtar Personal Care is dedicated to ensuring YOUR success! Our Comfees® Premium Diapers, Training Pants and Dri-Nite™ Juniors Premium Youth Pants provide exceptional performance meeting parent and caregiver needs, boosting your baby product sales and eligible for Medicaid reimbursement.

Comfees Brand Recognition

How: Comfees partners with organizations that support children with special needs nationwide. Our partners help direct their members to mycomfees.com and retailers that offer Comfees.











- Promote Comfees® products on NDSC website, social media, and print
- Sponsor NDSC Annual Convention (4,000 attendees), providing products for kids' camp
- Partner on marketing campaigns and new product research

- Promote Comfees® products on Victory Junction website, social media, and print
- Sponsor kids with incontinence to attend camps and activities
- Provide free products for kids in need

What this means to you:

- Victory Junction and NDSC members are YOUR customers over 90% of members are caregivers and many receive products through Medicaid reimbursement
- · Our larger diaper sizes and youth pants cater to children who need a longer training period or have other long term needs for Comfees products

Exclusive State-by-State Dealer and Pharmacy List on mycomfees.com

How: mycomfees.com features an exclusive list of dealers and pharmacies by state offering Comfees® for reimbursement What this means to you: Customers can easily find DME dealer and pharmacy locations via mycomfees.com

Referral Business

How: Comfees coloring books, tri-folds and animal keychains are great for in-store marketing promos and leave-behinds in pediatric offices to help drive Comfees referrals. We also provide web banners for baby diapers and youth products to aid your online efforts.

What this means to you:

- Higher brand awareness with parents = increased store traffic for Comfees a national brand alternative not found in big box stores.
- Higher brand awareness with pediatricians = increased Comfees recommendations





To learn more or order Comfees, please call 1.800.351.1538 or visit www.mycomfees.com.









Comfees Baby. Happy Mom.

REMIUM DIAPERS







١					
	Order#	Size	Weight	Packaging	HCPCS
	CMF-N	NB*	Up to 10 lbs	4 bags of 42 (168 ct.)	T4529
	CMF-1	1*	8-14 lbs	4 bags of 50 (200 ct.)	T4529
	CMF-2	2*	12-18 lbs	4 bags of 42 (168 ct.)	T4529
	CMF-3	3*	16-28 lbs	4 bags of 36 (144 ct.)	T4529
	CMF-4	4	22-37 lbs	4 bags of 31 (124 ct.)	T4530
	CMF-5	5	Over 27 lbs	4 bags of 27 (108 ct.)	T4530
	CMF-6	6	Over 35 lbs	4 bags of 23 (92 ct.)	T4530
	CMF-7	7	Over 41 lbs	4 bags of 20 (80 ct.)	T4530

*NB to Size 3 Contain Wetness Indicator











				0 8
Order#	Size	Weight	Packaging	HCPCS
BOYS				
CMF-B2	2T-3T	Up to 34 lbs.	6 bags of 26 (156 ct.)	T4531
CMF-B3	3T-4T	32-40 lbs.	6 bags of 23 (138 ct.)	T4532
CMF-B4	4T-5T	38+ lbs.	6 bags of 19 (114 ct.)	T4532
GIRLS -				
CMF-G2	2T-3T	Up to 34 lbs.	6 bags of 26 (156 ct.)	T4531
CMF-G3	3T-4T	32-40 lbs.	6 bags of 23 (138 ct.)	T4532
CMF-G4	4T-5T	38+ lbs.	6 bags of 19 (114 ct.)	T4532









Order#	Size	Weight	Packaging	HCPCS
CMF-YSM	S/M	38-65 lbs.	4 bags of 17 (68 ct.)	T4534
CMF-YLXL	L/XL	70-125+ lbs.	4 bags of 13 (52 ct.)	T4534



To learn more or order Comfees, please call 1.800.351.1538 or visit www.mycomfees.com.



